

Dear Prospective Member:

The National HBCU Alumni Associations Foundation was formed in 2016 to be a resource for over 100 HBCUs and their alumni associations for capacity building, membership development, and fundraising strategies. We recognize that alumni associations are important to colleges/universities.

Here's what NHBCUAAF offers you:

- Direct access to subject matter experts in the fields of fundraising; program/project management; contracting/procurement; sexual abuse/harassment; ethics and ethical behavior; constitution and bylaws, policies & procedures; charters; and memoranda of agreement or understanding document development.
- Annual alumni leadership training.
- Opportunities to partner with companies that provide residual income to your organization, with little to no upfront costs to your organization.
- Opportunities to appear or participate in media outreach to promote your university and/or alumni association (*i.e.* magazine articles, newspapers, radio, etc.).
- In-depth perspective of the "real" issues facing HBCUs and a mechanism toprevent or mitigate the effects of them.

We are offering a membership into the NHBCUAAF to individuals. Membership is structured as follows:

- Supporter \$105 per year
- Investor \$350 per year
- Sustaining Stakeholder \$50 (annual contribution by supporters & investors)
- Founding Member reserved for the original members who established NHBCUAA LLC

We look forward to your membership and being a part of our team.

Sincerely,

Membership Director

Tyrone Couey, President

NHBCUAAF Membership Information Form

Name:	
Email .	Address:
Websit	te Address:
Memb	ership level:\$105\$350\$50 (Renewal - Sustaining Stakeholder)
2.	Are you a member of your institution's Alumni Association? Yes No Do you contribute toward your institution's annual fund or annual drive? Yes No In what ways do you give back to your institution?
4.	What awards, honors, or recognition have you received from your institution or Alumni Association?

Please make checks payable to:
NHBCU Alumni Associations Foundation
c/o Treasurer
2350 Deckman Lane Silver Spring, MD 20906
301-537-3917
(EIN: 81-2540752)
www.nhbcuaa.org